

# UPLAND AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP FORM

We invite you to join us in providing a great baseball atmosphere for children in our community. Upland American Little League provides an exceptional recreational Baseball program for over 200 boys and girls each year, ages 4 to 16, in Upland, California. Our program looks to develop Little League traits of Character, Courage, and Loyalty while teaching players discipline, teamwork, and physical wellness in a safe and fun environment. 100% of your sponsorship goes to building our league and supporting our players.



## PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR | \$1.000

- 4'X8' Banner displayed in the outfield of our Majors Field
- Commemorative Plaque
- Display table at our Opening and Closing Ceremonies
- Email blast (Full Page) and advertising post on UALL's Social Media
- Logo and website URL on UALL's website
- \$150 discount for renewing same Sponsorship Level



### SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR | \$250

- 4'X4' Banner hung in the outfield of our Majors Field
- Display table at our Opening and Closing Ceremonies
- Email blast (1/4 Page) and advertising post on UALL's Social Media
- Logo and website URL on UALL's website
- \$50 discount for renewing same



### GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR | \$500

- 4'X8' Banner hung in the outfield of our Majors Field
- Display table at our Opening and Closing Ceremonies
- Email blast (1/2 Page) and Advertising post on UALL's Social Media
- Logo and website URL on UALL's website
- \$100 discount for renewing same Sponsorship Level



#### BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR | \$100

- Advertising post on UALL's Social Media
- Logo and website URL on UALL's website

Sponsorship Level	9		
OUR LEAGUE IS REGISTERED AS A	501 (C) 3 NON-F	PROFIT SO YOUR SPONS	ORSHIP IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE

NAME OF SPONSOR:	CONTACT PERSON:			
EMAIL:	PHONE NUMBER:			
WEBSITE:	SPONSOR LEVEL:			
By signing this form, I agree that this donation is not designated to any individual players or team per the organization's bylaws. Donations to UALL are deposited into the organizations general fund to help pay for field repairs, maintenance, equipment, uniforms and umpires.				
SPONSOR SIGNATURE:	DATE:			

Upland American Little League is a non-profit organization dedicated to providing baseball programs to the community. UALL is a qualifies 501(c)3 organization eligible to receive tax deduction charitable contributions (www.irs.gov/charities). Our tax id # is 51-0256046. Contributions \$500 and greater will receive a receipt for their donation; otherwise your check will serve as a receipt for your donation. Please make checks to Upland American Little League, attach this form and mail to 134 Mason Way, Upland CA, 91786. Please email any questions to UALL.Treasurer@amail.com.